(Last)

(Street)

(City)

FORT WORTH

(First)

TX

(State)

301 COMMERCE SUITE 1600

(Middle)

76102

(Zip)

FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington, D.C. 20549

Check this boy if no longer subject to	STATEMENT OF CHANG
Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See	STATEMENT OF CHANC
Instruction 1(b).	Filed pursuant to Section 16

F CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

OMB APPROVAL

OMB Number: 3235-0287

Estimated average burden
hours per response: 0.5

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

KING I		Reporting Person* <u>CAPITAL</u> <u>F CORP</u>			L.A						Symbol NC/N	EW.	/ <u>DE</u>		Check all	nship of R applicabl Director Officer (giv	•	X 1	10% O	
(Last) 301 COM	(Last) (First) (Middle) 301 COMMERCE SUITE 1600					3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 07/09/2015										pelow)	5 440		pelow)	Spoony
(Street) FORT WORTH TX 76102			- 4. li	4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)								Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable Line) Form filed by One Reporting Person Y Form filed by More than One Reporting Person								
(City)	(St		Zip)		<u> </u>															
1. Title of Security (Instr. 3)		1	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)		2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)		3. Trar	3. Transaction Code (Instr.		4. Securities Acquir Disposed Of (D) (Ins			A) or	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported		6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)		7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)		
								Cod	e V	Amo	ount	(A) c (D)	or F	Price	Transac (Instr. 3	tion(s)				
Common	Stock			07/09/2015				P		2	,200	A	.	\$23.4768	1,10	6,666	I See footnotes(1)(otes ⁽¹⁾⁽²⁾⁽³⁾
Common	Stock			07/09/2015				P		1	,700	A		\$23.4629	1,10	8,366	I See footnot		otes ⁽¹⁾⁽²⁾⁽³⁾	
Common	Stock			07/09/2015	5			P		9	980	A	. 5	\$23.4608	1,10	9,346	I See footnote		otes ⁽¹⁾⁽²⁾⁽³⁾	
Common	Stock			07/09/2015				P		3	,432	A		\$23.4291	1,11	2,778			See footnotes ⁽¹⁾⁽²⁾⁽³⁾	
Common	Stock			07/10/2015				P			800	A		\$23.4856	1,11	3,578	I		See footn	otes ⁽¹⁾⁽²⁾⁽³⁾
Common	Stock			07/10/2015	5			P			500	A		\$23.498	1,11	4,078	I	See footnotes ⁽¹⁾		otes ⁽¹⁾⁽²⁾⁽³⁾
Common	Stock			07/10/2015	5			P		69	9,730	A		\$23.5	1,18	3,808	I See footno		otes ⁽¹⁾⁽²⁾⁽³⁾	
Common	Stock			07/10/2015	5			P			600	A	. 9	\$23.4967	1,18	4,408	I	I See footnotes		otes ⁽¹⁾⁽²⁾⁽³⁾
		Та	ble	II - Derivat (e.g., p										eneficial curities		ed				
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	Conversion	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	Exe if an	Deemed cution Date, ny nth/Day/Year)		ansaction of Deriva Securi Acquii (A) or Disposof (D) (Instr. and 5)		tive ties red sed 3, 4	Expirati	on Da	ixercisable and on Date DaylYear)		Amou Secu Unde Deriv	rlying ative rity (Instr. 3	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	ve deriv y Secu) Bene Own Follo Repo	rities ficially ed wing rted saction(s)	10. Owner Form: Direct or Indi (I) (Ins	rship (: I t (D) (lirect (11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
					Code	v	(A)	(D)	Date Exercisa	able	Expiration Date		Title	Amount or Number of Shares						
		Reporting Person* CAPITAL M	<u>IAN</u>	NAGEME	NT															

(Last)	(First)	(Middle)
•		NE MANAGEMENT
301 COMMERCE	STREET, SUI	TE 1600
Street)		
FORT WORTH	TX	76102
(City)	(State)	(Zip)
. Name and Address LKCM Investr		
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)
301 COMMERCE SUITE 1600	STREET	
Street)		
FORT WORTH	TX	76102
(City)	(State)	(Zip)
. Name and Address	of Reporting Pers	on [*]
LKCM Micro-	Cap Partners	<u>hip, L.P.</u>
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)
301 COMMERCE	STREET	
SUITE 1600		
Street) FORT WORTH	TV	76100
POKI WUKIH	11	76102
City)	(State)	(Zip)
. Name and Address LKCM Core D		
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)
301 COMMERCE	STREET, SUI	TE 1600
Street)		
FORT WORTH	TX	76102
City)	(State)	(Zip)
. Name and Address <mark>King Luther Jr</mark>	of Reporting Pers	on [*]
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)
301 COMMERCE	STREET, SUI	TE 1600
Street) FORT WORTH	TX	76102
(City)	(State)	(Zip)
Name and Address		
King John Bry		
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)
301 COMMERCE SUITE 1600	STREET	
Street)		
FORT WORTH	TX	76102

Explanation of Responses:

1. This Form 4 is filed on behalf of Luther King Capital Management Corporation (LKCM), LKCM Private Discipline Master Fund, SPC (PDP), LKCM Investment Partnership, L.P. (LIP), LKCM Micro-Cap Partnership, L.P. (Micro), LKCM Core Discipline, L.P. (Core), J. Luther King, Jr. and J. Bryan King (collectively, Filing Persons). LKCM Private Discipline Management, L.P. holds the management shares of PDP, and LKCM Alternative Management, LLC (PD Alternative) is its general partner. LKCM Investment Partnership GP, LLC (LIP GP) is the general partner of LIP. LKCM Micro-Cap Management, L.P. (Core GP) is the general partner of Micro. LKCM Core Discipline Management, L.P. (Core GP) is the general partner of Core. J. Luther King, Jr. is a controlling shareholder and/or member of LKCM and LIP GP. J. Luther King, Jr. and J. Bryan King are controlling members of PD Alternative, Micro GP and Core GP.

2. Includes (i) 957,340 shares held by PDP, (ii) 200,938 shares held by LIP, (iii) 17,824 shares held by Micro, (iv) 5,806 shares held by Core, and (v) 2,500 shares held by a separately managed portfolio for which LKCM serves as investment adviser.

3. Each of the Filing Persons expressly disclaims membership in a group under the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 with respect to the securities reported herein, and this Form 4 shall not be deemed to be an admission that any such Filing Person is a member of such a group. Each of the Filing Persons hereby expressly disclaims beneficial ownership of the securities reported herein, except to the extent of its pecuniary interest therein, and this Form 4 shall not be deemed to be an admission that any such Filing Person is the beneficial owner of the securities reported herein for purposes of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or for any other purpose.

J. Bryan King, for Luther King 07/13/2015 Capital Management Corporation J. Bryan King, for LKCM Private Discipline Master 07/13/2015 Fund, SPC J. Luther King, Jr., for LKCM 07/13/2015 Investment Partnership, L.P. J. Bryan King, for LKCM 07/13/2015 Micro-Cap Partnership, L.P. J. Bryan King, for LKCM Core 07/13/2015 Discipline, L.P. J. Luther King, Jr. 07/13/2015 07/13/2015 J. Bryan King ** Signature of Reporting Person Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.